

CORRECTIONS FOR SUMMER AFTERNOON

1) In the instructions the correct color for the star symbol should be:

★ DMC 3852 Straw -VY DK

2) In the flower garden pattern the symbol O should be symbol should be:

2 GA Sampler 0540 Brandy